
The Great Northeast Open Series   

For Pacers, Trotters and Mare Pacers  
(to be held at Harrah’s Philadelphia & The Downs at Mohegan Sun Pocono)  

  
  
  
  

Track  Day  Date  Purse  Race  Named Event  

Philly Saturday  May 4  30,000 Mares Open Pace    

Philly Saturday  May 4  30,000 Open Trot    

Pocono  Saturday  May 4  30,000 Invitational Pace  Van Rose  

Philly Sunday  May 12  30,000 Open Pace    

Pocono  Sunday  May 12  30,000 Mares Open Pace    

Pocono  Sunday  May 12  30,000 Open Trot    

Pocono  Saturday  May 18  30,000 Open Pace    

Philly Sunday  May 19  30,000 Mares Open Pace    

Philly Sunday  May 19  30,000 Open Trot    

Philly Sunday  May 26  TBA Mares Invitational Pace  Betsy Ross  

Philly Sunday  May 26  TBA Invitational Trot  Maxie Lee  

Philly Sunday  May 26  TBA Invitational Pace  Commodore Barry  

Philly Sunday  June 2  30,000 Open Pace    

Pocono  Sunday  June 2  30,000 Mares Open Pace    

Pocono  Sunday  June 2  30,000 Open Trot    

Pocono  Saturday  June 8  30,000 Open Pace    

Philly Sunday  June 9  30,000 Mares Open Pace    

Philly Sunday  June 9  30,000 Open Trot    

Philly Sunday  June 16  30,000 Open Pace    

Pocono  Sunday  June 16  30,000 Mares Open Pace    

Pocono  Sunday  June 16  30,000 Open Trot    

Pocono  Saturday  June 22  30,000 Open Pace    

Philly Sunday  June 23  30,000 Mares Open Pace    

Philly Sunday  June 23  30,000 Open Trot    

Pocono  Saturday  June 29  75,000* Mares Invitational Pace    

Pocono  Saturday  June 29  75,000* Invitational Trot    

Philly Sunday  June 30 30,000 Open Pace    

Pocono  Saturday  July 6  30,000 Open Pace    

Philly Sunday  July 7  30,000 Open Trot    

Philly Sunday  July 7  30,000 Mares Open Pace    

Philly Sunday  July 14  30,000 Open Pace    



Pocono  Sunday  July 14  30,000 Mares Open Pace    

Pocono  Sunday  July 14  30,000 Open Trot    

Pocono  Saturday  July 20  30,000 Open Pace    

Philly Sunday  July 21  30,000 Mares Open Pace    

Philly Sunday  July 21 30,000 Open Trot    

Philly Sunday  July 28  30,000 Open Pace    

Pocono  Sunday  July 28  30,000 Mares Open Pace    

Pocono  Sunday  July 28  30,000 Open Trot    

Pocono  Saturday  August 3  30,000 Open Pace    

Philly Sunday  August 4  30,000 Mares Open Pace    

Philly Sunday  August 4  30,000 Open Trot    

Philly Sunday  August 11  30,000 Open Pace    

Pocono  Sunday  August 11  30,000 Mares Open Pace    

Pocono  Sunday  August 11  30,000 Open Trot    

Pocono  Saturday  August 17  30,000 Open Pace    

Philly Sunday  August 18  30,000 Mares Open Pace    

Philly Sunday  August 18  30,000 Open Trot    

Philly Sunday  August 25  30,000 Open Pace    

Pocono  Sunday  August 25  30,000 Mares Open Pace    

Pocono  Sunday  August 25  30,000 Open Trot    

Pocono Saturday August 31 30,000 Open Pace    

Philly Sunday September 1 30,000 Mares Open Pace    

Philly Sunday September 1 30,000 Open Trot    

Pocono Monday September 9 100,000 Open Pace Final   

Pocono Monday September 9 100,000 Mares Open Pace Final   

Pocono Monday September 9 100,000 Open Trot Final   
 Point System  
1st Place = 50 Points  
2nd Place = 25 Points  
3rd Place = 12 Points  
4th Place = 8 Points  
5th Place = 5 Points  
6th Place = 4 Points  
7th Place = 3 Points  
8th Place = 2 Points  
9th Place and all other starters = 1 Point  
Each starter will receive 25 points 

Trainers/owners may only have 1 horse in the 

legs and 2 in the Finals  

Finals will go a distance of 1 ¼ miles  

  


